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n MENA Karting Nations Cup 2024

Practice 1

s Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

1 Nahyl EL GAHOUDI MAR 6 Mohammed AL-JAHRAMI QAT
ROTAX 125 Micro MAX ROTAX 125 Micro MAX
1 1:13.186 36.451 18.161 18574 50.4  1:13.186 1 1:19.276 39.230  20.345 19.701 465  1:19.276
2 57.568 21.792 17.759 18.017 640  2:10.754 2 1:02.174 24.351 19.095 18728 59.3  2:21.450
3 57.095 21.760 17561  17.774 64.6  3:07.849 3 1:01.612 23.561 18.788  19.263 59.8  3:23.062
4 55.871 20.648 17.470  17.753 66.0  4:03.720 4 59.536 22.072 19.268 18.196 61.9  4:22.598
5 55.872 20.883  17.394 17595 66.0  4:59.592 5 58.800 21933 18357 18510 627  5:21.398
6 1:29.233B  20.659  17.681  50.893 41.3  6:28.825 6 1:00.366 22.814 18636 18916 61.1  6:21.764
7 1:04.945 29.929  17.441 17575 56.8  7:33.770 7 59.659 21.866 18918 18875 618  7:21.423
8 55.165 20.236  17.360 17.569 66.8  8:28.935 8 58.643 22.090 18386  18.167 629  8:20.066
9 54.776 20.173  17.265 17.338  67.3  9:23.711 9 59.041 22.012  18.283 18746 624  9:19.107
10 54.754 20.032 17.302 17.420 67.3 10:18.465 10 59.039 22.048 18.678  18.313 62.4 10:18.146
11 55.454 20.847  17.205  17.402 665 11:13.919 1 58.440 22210  18.039  18.191  63.1 11:16.586
12 54.719 20.085 17.304 17.330 67.4 12:08.638 12 57.997 21.591 18.110  18.296 63.6 12:14.583
13 17.331  67.8 13:02.998 13 57.298 18.130  18.071  64.3 13:11.881
14 54.602 20.257  17.090 67.5 13:57.600 14 21.327  18.055 64.4  14:09.099
15 54.443 20.052 17.119  17.272  67.7 14:52.043 15 57.406 21.666 17.953 642 15:06.505
16 56.632 21.715  17.279  17.638  65.1 15:48.675 7 Ava LAWRENCE ARE
4 Tariq ALSOOF BHR ROTAX 125 Micro MAX
ROTAX 125 Micro MAX 1 1:54.758  1:16.962  18.892 18.904 32.1  1:54.758
1 1:24.186 44733  20.883 18570 43.8  1:24.186 2 59.330 22.437 18506 18387  62.1  2:54.088
2 1:00.156 23.308 18545 18.303 61.3  2:24.342 3 58.244 21329 17.982 18933 63.3  3:52.332
3 57.928 21.695 18257  17.976 63.6  3:22.270 4 57.327 21.509  17.588  18.230  64.3  4:49.659
4 58.369 21978 18389  18.002 63.2  4:20.639 5 56.402 20915 17.756  17.731 654  5:46.061
5 58.616 21.973  18.434  18.209 629  5:19.255 6 56.623 20.983  17.791 17.849  65.1  6:42.684
6 57.719 21.521 18.065 18133  63.9  6:16.974 7 56.361 20.790 17.543  18.028 65.4  7:39.045
7 57.587 21536  18.006  18.045 64.0  7:14.561 8 56.356 20.739  17.783  17.834 654  8:35.401
8 57.224 21.419  18.083 64.4  8:11.785 9 56.569 20.692 17.858  18.019 652  9:31.970
9 57.231 21.171 17.983  18.077 64.4  9:09.016 10 56.022 20569  17.671 17.782 658 10:27.992
10 57.269 21.386 18.153  17.730 64.4 10:06.285 11 56.121 20.528  17.740 17.853  65.7 11:24.113
11 57.110 21163 17975 17.972 645 11:03.395 12 55.690 20.521 17.483  17.686  66.2 12:19.803
12 57.412 21.439  18.189  17.784  64.2 12:00.807 13 20.278 66.7 13:15.111
13 57.043 21.035 17.958  18.050 64.6 12:57.850 14 55.327 17.573  17.660  66.6 14:10.438
14 18.333  65.1 13:54.484 15 56.107 20.499  17.854  17.754 657 15:06.545
15 56.683 20928 17.815  17.940 65.0 14:51.167 Luca EL-FEGHALI BN
16 1:01.859 26070 17.923 17.866 59.6 15:53.026 8
Samar CHOPRA ARE ROTAX 125 Micro MAX
5 1 1:38.271 1:00.338  19.316  18.617 37.5  1:38.271
ROTAX 125 Micro MAX 2 1:34137B  22.969 18791 52377 39.2  3:12.408
1 1:23.208 44746 19502  18.960 443  1:23.208 3 1:12.672 34.831 19.639  18.202 50.7  4:25.080
2 1:00.370 23.938  18.458  17.974 61.1  2:23.578 4 57.329 21.399  18.049  17.881 64.3  5:22.409
3 58.478 22076 18366  18.036 63.0  3:22.056 5 58.744 21.988  18.669  18.087 628  6:21.153
4 1:04.788 22.343 24725 17.720 569  4:26.844 6 58.155 22.027 18332 17.796 63.4  7:19.308
5 57.650 21.858  17.921 17.871  63.9  5:24.494 7 56.333 20.935  17.747 65.4  8:15.641
6 57.484 21.714 17.878 17.892 64.1  6:21.978 8  56.469 20.801 17.945 17.723 653  9:12.110
7 58.605 22.059 18.740 17.806 62.9  7:20.583 9 56.262 20.679  17.840  17.743 655 10:08.372
8 57.985 22159  18.014 17.812 63.6  8:18.568 10 20517 17.876  17.733 657 11:04.498
9 56.998 21.838  17.665 17.495 647  9:15.566 11 56.698 20.588  18.277 17.833 65.0 12:01.196
10 56.724 21.472 17.665 17.587 65.0 10:12.290 12 57.064 20.800 18.439  17.825 64.6 12:58.260
11 56.877 21562  17.660  17.655 64.8 11:09.167 13 56.140 18.048  65.7 13:54.400
12 56.737 21.452 17505 17.780 65.0 12:05.904 14 56.680 21.169  17.859  17.652 65.0 14:51.080
13 56.373 21.416  17.466  17.491 654 13:02.277 15 56.763 20.657  17.896 18210  64.9 15:47.843
14 56.313 21578 17.281  17.454 655 13:58.590
15 55613 17.330 663 14:54.203 9 Essa QASSIM OMN
16 21.017 17.461  66.4 15:49.744 ROTAX 125 Micro MAX
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= Practice 1
e Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

1 3:16.370 2:34.744 21.474 20.152 18.8 3:16.370
2 1:03.919 24.777 19.961 19.181 57.7 4:20.289
3 1:00.692 23.102 19.150 18.440 60.7 5:20.981
4 59.955 22.582 18.871 18.502 61.5 6:20.936
5 59.440 22.137 19.156 18.147 62.0 7:20.376
6 59.307 22122 18.950 18.235 62.2 8:19.683
7 58.617 21.809 18.569 18.239 62.9 9:18.300
8 59.537 22.436 18.813 18.288 61.9 10:17.837
9 58.249 22.113 17.990 18.146 63.3 11:16.086
10 57.798 21.634  18.271 63.8 12:13.884
11 57.698 21.344 18.338 18.016 63.9 13:11.582
12 59.794 22.828 18.210 18.756 61.7 14:11.376
13 18.032  64.4 15:08.591
1 1 Atiga Asif MIR ARE
ROTAX 125 Micro MAX

1 1:59.796 1:22.692 18.571 18.533 30.8 1:59.796
2 56.716 21.314 17.443 17.959 65.0 2:56.512
3 55.872 20.750 17.426 17.696 66.0 3:52.384
4 55.094 20.225 17.360 17.509 66.9 4:47.478
5 55.221 20.121 17.249 17.851 66.8 5:42.699
6 54.879 20.091 17.114 17.674 67.2 6:37.578
7 54.813 20.157 17.233 17.423 67.3 7:32.391
8 2:24.219B 20.032 17.062 1:47.125 25.6 9:56.610
9 1:00.405 25.757 17.256 17.392 61.0 10:57.015
10 54.305 19.857 17.177 17.271 67.9 11:51.320
11 54.057 19.723 17.101 17.233 68.2  12:45.377
12 54.298 20.051  17.074 67.9 13:39.675
13 53.951 19.574 17.162 17.215 68.3 14:33.626

14 53.886 19.563 17.029 17.294  68.4 15:27.512
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